LE
GA
CY
DUAL CHANNEL,  50 MHZ PROGRAMMABLE PULSE GENERATOR - HP
8160A,  WAVETEK 859 COMPATIBLE
100% Form-Fit-Function compatibility with Hewlett Packard 8160A (GP1552AH) and
Wavetek 859 (GP1552AW)
•

performed at the current operating temperature ±5 °C
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
GP1552AH 2 Channel Pulse Generator, Compatible with the
Hewlett Packard 8160A
GP1552AW 2 Channel Pulse Generator, Compatible with the
Wavetek 859
GP1552AWR 50MHz, Dual Channel Pulse Generator (GPIB) with
Rack Mount Kit. Compatible with Wavetek 859.
(NSN: 6625-01-494-1049)
GP1552AHR 50MHz, Dual Channel Pulse Generator (GPIB) with
Rack Mount Kit. Compatible with HP8160A
ACCESSORY
GT90002 GPIB Cable, Double-shielded, 1 meter
GT90003 GPIB Cable, Double-shielded, 2 meters
GP1552A  SERIES
Copyright © Marvin Test Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Product and company names listes are trademarks of their respective
companies.
Revision C    •   Updated Aug 4, 2014
LE